RS - roboczy (pon-czw) Smolec - Lipowalpetla petla(82022099) - OPOROW 132(11734) LINIE OBSLUGUJE: DLA Sp. z 0.0. - ul. J. Dlugosza 60, 51-162 Wroctaw tel.

947 Strona 1 Rozktad wazny od: 07.01.2025 71 782 81 31 | mail: reklamacje@dla.com.pl
Numer brygady| km |suma|90708/90710/90702/90702(90702/90702/90702/90702/90710/90703/90706/90706
82018003 Matkowice - Gtéwna v | Wb 5:36| 6:33 1457 16:57
82018002NZ |Skatka - skrzy. Matkowice 1.550|1.550 9:39| 6:36 15:00 17:00
82021004 Keblowice 1.450/3.000 541 6:38 15:02 17:02
82022002N2 |Krzeptow - skrzy. 1.750(4.750 5:43| 6:40 15:04 17:04
82022004NZ |Smolec - Giéwna (na wys. nr 83) 1.65016.400 9:46| 6:43 15:07 17:07
80370002 Smolec - Chiopska/Gtéwna 0.30016.700 5:48| 6:45 15:.09 17:.09
82022099 Smolec - Lipowa/petla 4:53 8:03| 9:19/11:19/13:19 16:08 18:49]20:52
80370002 Smolec - Chiopska/Gtéwna 0.300]0.300] 4:54| 5:48| 6:45| 8:04| 9:20/11:20]13:20{15:09/16:09/17:09|18:50|20:53
80370004NZ |Smolec - Wroctawska 0.600[0.900] 4:55| 5:49| 6:46| 8:05| 9:21/11:21]/13:21{15:10/16:10/17:10]18:51|20:54
80370006 Mokronos Gérny - Wroctawska/Gwarna 1.950/2.850] 4:58| 5:52| 6:49| 8:08| 9:2411:24|13:24/15:13/16:13]17:13]18:54|20:57
80370008NZ |Mokronos Dolny - Stawowa/Szczesliwa 1.35014.200] 5:00| 5:54| 6:51| 8:10| 9:26|11:26|13:26/15:15/16:15|17:15]18:56|20:59
80347020NZ |Mokronos Dolny - Parkowa/Stawowa 0.400/4.600] 5:01| 5:55| 6:52| 8:11| 9:27|11:27|13:27|15:16/16:16/17:16]18:57|21:00
17131 Jordanowska 1.800/6.400] 5:04| 5:58| 6:57 | 8:15| 9:30|11:30/13:30{15:21]16:21/17:20/19:00]21:03
17104 Wiejska 0.450(6.850] 5:06| 6:00| 7:00| 819 9:33[11:33]13:33|15:25/16:25/17:24|19:04|21:05
17102 Solskiego 0.600/7.450] 5:.07| 6:01] 7:02| 8:21| 9:34|11:34|13:34|15:26/16:26/17:25|19:05|21:06
11734 OPOROW 0.450(7.900] 5:08| 6:02| 7:03| 8:22| 9:35|11:35|13:35(15:27/16:27|17:26|19:06| 21:07




